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Pos Name

1 Mr/s J Huddlestone

2 J Burton

3 J Armstrong

4 P Frisby

5 Henton & Wheatley

6 E Allen & Son

7 KWilson & S Malin

8 KWilson & S Malin
9 P Cook

10 B Lovell

11 P Frisby

12 Henton & Wheatley

13 Mr/s J Huddlestone

14 K Wilson & S Malin

15 J A Neale

16 S Butlin

17 Mr/s A Lloyd

18 S Walton

19 Mr/s J Huddlestone

20 Powell & Prestwich

J Burton

P Cook

B Lovell

J A Neale

S Butlin

Mr/s A Hurst & Son
R Gee

~NO U WN P

Mr/s J Huddlestone
J Armstrong

P Frisby

Henton & Wheatley
E Allen & Son

K Wilson & S Malin
K Wilson & S Malin

~N~No obh WNBE

CLUB BIRDAGE

Barras Green HS
Coalville & District SRHS
Ibstock Welfare HS
Monsell SRFC

Portway HS

Trent Valley House HS

. Warwickshire & District Federation

Results of the Kingsdown (4147) race flown on 27 May 2017

103 members sent 1,823 birds

Liberated at 11:30 hours in a Very Strong East South East Wind

Club Sec

Nuneaton NR HS - S
Coalville & Dist SR HS - N
Trent Valley House HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Trent Valley House HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Monsell SR FC - N
Monsell SR FC - N
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Trent Valley House HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S
East Leake SRFC - N
Monsell SR FC - N
Nuneaton NR HS - S
Portway HS - S
Nuneaton NR HS - S

Barras Green HS - S

Distance

148:1039
159:1612
141:1490
148:0867
141:1406
142:0857
148:1491
148:1491
157:0645
157:1229
148:0867
141:1406
148:1039
148:1491
164:1302
157:0276
144:0150
133:0516
148:1039
136:0950

North Section
39 members sent 552 birds

Coalville & Dist SRHS - N 159:1612
Monsell SR FC - N 157:0645
Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229
East Leake SR FC - N 164:1302

Monsell SR FC - N 157:0276
Ibstock Welfare HS - N  156:1542
Ibstock Welfare HS - N 161:0482

South Section
64 members sent 1,271 birds

Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1039
Trent Valley House HS - S 141:1490
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:0867
Trent Valley House HS - S 141:1406
Nuneaton NR HS - S 142:0857
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1491
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1491

Members Birds
19 349
10 163
7 111
11 134
8 123

9 198

Ring No

GB16765912
GB15703122
GB12H37368
GB12730534
GB16712691
GB14S58586
GB15A25394
GB16F25470
GB14734965
GB16Z17702
GB12730529
BL14/6072580
GB16765922
GB16F25481
GB14735918
GB15746672
GB16Z55255
GB15P17181
GB12L43796
GB16740171

GB15703122
GB14734965
GB16Z17702
GB14735918
GB15746672
GB15R28271
GB14R29265

GB16765912
GB12H37368
GB12730534
GB16712691
GB14S58586
GB15A25394
GB16F25470

Broad St Soc Club HS
East Leake SRFC
Lime Tree Park PC
Nuneaton NR HS
Southam & District IFC

-
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Fly Time

02:06:57
02:16:59
02:01:57
02:08:02
02:02:31
02:03:28
02:09:04
02:09:08
02:16:35
02:16:54
02:08:58
02:03:12
02:09:10
02:09:30
02:23:26
02:17:00
02:05:45
01:56:31
02:09:56
01:59:26

02:16:59
02:16:35
02:16:54
02:23:26
02:17:00
02:18:17
02:22:14

02:06:57
02:01:57
02:08:02
02:02:31
02:03:28
02:09:04
02:09:08

Members

7
11
4
11
6

Velocity

2060.077
2054.697
2047.083
2041.304
2036.928
2031.197
2029.793
2028.745
2027.810
2027.385
2026.531
2025.631
2024.722
2023.000
2021.441
2018.949
2016.680
2013.412
2012.775
2012.085

2054.697
2027.810
2027.385
2021.441
2018.949
1996.640
1995.608

2060.077
2047.083
2041.304
2036.928
2031.197
2029.793
2028.745

Birds
87
144
83
324
107

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (31st May 2017) ca ng%n (Secretary)



